Product Datasheet
Product N0. : 758TW1152
Product Type: Cutting Tweezers
Made in:   Switzerland
Description:  Type 15AFW high precision cutting tweezers are suitable to applications which require
cutting small material or performing small cuts. The short and strong blades are designed
to apply maximum cutting force.  Suitable to cut small, soft metal strands (e.g. copper).
Tip Description: cutting, predominantly angled blades, superior finish
Body material:  Inox
Picture:
Tweezer Dimensions:  OAL    115,00 mm – 4,53 inch
Width   11,00 mm – 0,43 inch
Height   15,00 mm – 0,59 inch
     Tip details:
    Tip Dimensions: A (tip thickness) 4,25 mm – 0,167 inch
B (tip width)  8,00 mm – 0,315 inch
Techni-Tool Call 800-832-4866 or 610-941-2400 for information www.techni-tool.com